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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

3 Sunday 2-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HAWKS

24 Wednesday 5-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

59 Friday 14-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

79 Sunday 16-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

98 Wednesday 19-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

110 Friday 21-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS LEAFS

134 Monday 24-Oct 8:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

154 Friday 28-Oct 8:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS PUB NIGHT

173 Sunday 30-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS LEAFS

199 Thursday 3-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

217 Sunday 6-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

271 Sunday 13-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

292 Wednesday 16-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

297 Thursday 17-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

314 Sunday 20-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS BOWSER

335 Tuesday 22-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

348 Sunday 27-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

398 Sunday 4-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

404 Monday 5-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS RANGERS

431 Saturday 10-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

450 Sunday 11-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

467 Wednesday 14-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS BOWSER

482 Saturday 17-Dec 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

509 Monday 19-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS LEAFS

575 Sunday 8-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

595 Thursday 12-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

609 Sunday 15-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

633 Wednesday 18-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

644 Friday 20-Jan 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

656 Sunday 22-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

684 Wednesday 25-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

706 Sunday 29-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS LEAFS

733 Tuesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HAWKS

772 Sunday 5-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

808 Monday 13-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

820 Wednesday 15-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

869 Tuesday 28-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

888 Saturday 4-Mar 4:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS HNIC

899 Sunday 5-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS LEAFS

952 Sunday 12-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

977 Wednesday 15-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS HAWKS

993 Sunday 19-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

1012 Wednesday 22-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

1034 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

1062 Tuesday 28-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS

RR020 Saturday 1-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

RR025 Sunday 2-Apr 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HAWKS

RR070 Thursday 6-Apr 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

RR090 Wednesday 12-Apr 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS WINGS

RR108 Friday 14-Apr 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HAWKS

RR123 Sunday 16-Apr 11:30 AM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


